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AT

Pilz Ges.m.b.H.

HiE. +43 1 7986263-0

B FHE{E. austria@cmse.com

AU

Pilz Australia

HiE. +61 395446300

B FHE{E: australia@cmse.com

BE/LU

Pilz Belgium

3%, +32 93217570
R belgium@cmse.com

BR

Pilz do Brasil

BiE: +55 11 4126-7290
R4, brasi@cmse.com

CA

Pilz Automation Safety Canada, LP
HiE: +1 705 481-7459
HEFHRE: canada@cmse.com

CH

Pilz Industrieelektronik GmbH
HiE. +41 62 88979-30
BB switzerland@cmse.com

CN

Pilz Industrial Automation
Trading (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
HiE. +86 21 60880878
BFHB: china@cmse.com

CZ/SK

Pilz Czech s.r.o.

HiE. +420 222 135353

B FHB{E:. czechrepublic@cmse.com

DE

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG

HiE. +49 711 3409-0

B FERHE: germany@cmse.com

DK

Pilz Skandinavien K/S

BiE. +45 74436332
EFHE{E: denmark@cmse.com

ES

Pilz Industrieelektronik S.L.
HiE. +34 938497433

B FEBE: spain@cmse.com

Fl

Pilz Skandinavien K/S

HiE. +358 10 3224030
BFHR{E: finland@cmse.com

FR

Pilz France Electronic

BaiE. +33 3 88104000

B FHf{4: france@cmse.com

GB

Pilz Automation Ltd

BiE. +44 1536 460766
B FHEBE: uk@cmse.com

IE

Pilz Ireland Industrial Automation
HiE. +353 21 4346535

B FHfE: ireland@cmse.com

IN

Pilz India Pvt Ltd.

BiE: +91 20 2421399-4/-5
B F@R4E. india@cmse.com

IT/MT

Pilz ltalia S.r.l.

Bi%. +39 0362 1826711
B FHBH: italy@cmse.com

JP

Pilz Japan Co., Ltd.

HiE. +81 45 471-2281
BFHR4: japan@cmse.com

KR

Pilz Korea Ltd.

HiE. +82 31450 0677

BT HR{E: korea@cmse.com

MX

Pilz de México, S. de R.L. de C.V.
HiE. +52 55 5572 1300
HFER4E: mexico@cmse.com

NL

Pilz Nederland

. +31 347 320477

B FHi4E: netherlands@cmse.com

NZ

Pilz New Zealand
BiE. +64 9 6345350
B FHiE: newzealand@cmse.com

www.cmse.com

PL

Pilz Polska Sp. z o.0.

HiE. +48 228847100
BLFHRf4: poland@cmse.com

PT
Pilz Industrieelektronik S.L.
BiE: +351 229407594

B FBR{E: portugal@cmse.com

RU

Pilz RUS OO0

BiE. +7 495 665 4993
BLFHB{E: russia@cmse.com

SE

Pilz Skandinavien K/S

BIiE. +46 300 13990
HFHR{E: sweden@cmse.com

SG/ID/KH/LA/
MY/PH/TH/VN
Pilz South East Asia Pte. Ltd.
BiE. +65 6839 292-0
HFHR{E: sea@cmse.com

TR

Pilz Emniyet Otomasyon

Uriinleri ve Hizmetleri Tic.Ltd. Sti.

HiE: +90 216 5775550
HFBR{E: turkey@cmse.com

™™

Pilz Taiwan Ltd.

HiE: +886 2 2568 1680
BFHRE. taiwan@cmse.com

us

Pilz Automation Safety L.P.
BiE: +1734 354 0272

B FHBf. usa@cmse.com

CMSE Global Organisation
Business and Technology Park
Model Farm Road

Cork, Ireland

BiiE. +353 21 4346535
tEE. +353 21 4804994
BFHRfE: info@cmse.com
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